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REAL ESTATE

HELP WANTED

HILL COUNTRY 
PROPERTIES 

Charla Carrithers, Broker 
1606 South Bridge • PO Box 29, Brady, Texas

325-597-LAND (5263)
325-597-1112 and 325-456-7090

Visit us on the web: www.bradyrealestatelady.com
Email: charla@bradyrealestatelady.com

Committed to Marketing Your Property Professionally With Successful Results!

We need listings! Please give us a call anytime.
After work and weekends available by appointment at 456-7090.

*Property Management Available
*Proven Reputation *Satisfied Customers

804 South Pine Street
Quick sale of this building—known as the old "Girl Scout Lodge." Could be used as a 

dance studio, beauty shop or a number of other uses. $10,000
EXCLUSIVE—1502 South Pine Street

This one of a kind property is now on the market! Completely renovated and combines 
features of this 1933 southern style historic home with a modern flair. The home 

features 5 bedrooms and 3 baths. Large living room, dining room, den and beautiful 
kitchen complete with an built-in island.  Kitchen features white cabinets with granite 

counter tops and all new slate appliances. Master bathroom has extra large walk-in 
shower. Two car garage, fenced-in backyard, separate one car garage/or shop with a 

small storage room or guest quarters adjacent to it. Beautiful pecan trees on this extra 
large lot. Hardwood  floors and solid wood doors with original glass door knobs are just 
some of the special features. Wood burning fireplace in living area. Bay windows were 
original to the home and were constructed of copper. New central heat and air/sprinkler 
system/new concrete driveway.  Please call Charla for an appointment. Owner/Broker

1108 West 12th Street
Lovely property new on the market with close to 3,000 square feet of space.  

4BR/3BA home with a beautiful setting. Large oak trees, lovely yard and patio area. 
Home offers two living areas, kitchen, breakfast area, dining room. Lots of closet space. 

Immaculate condition and repair. New CHA unit, excellent roof, sprinkler system.
Large office/ guest house/ studio, etc. located in backyard with bath has lots of potential 

for many different things. 3 car covered carport, outdoor storage building, large 
driveway for additional parking. Unique property. Call Charla for an appointment.

1404 South Bridge Street
Great commercial location. Could be used for a variety of retail purposes. 

Previously was used as an exercise facility and mirrors will convey with the 
property. Price reduced to $82,500!

1200 S. Walnut
Over 2,400 sq. ft. in this beautiful home now on the market!

1204 Live Oak St.
Priced to sell! This home is in a great neighborhood. 3BR/2BA.

801 W. 15th Street
3BR/2BA home for sale on great street. Beautiful charming exterior with fenced-
in yard. New metal roof. Hard wood floors. Needs some TLC on the interior but 

could be your dream home!
7 Acres on the Brownwood Hwy.

Hwy. 377 North of Brady
11.5 ± Acres on the Brownwood Hwy.

Hwy. 377 North of Brady, water and electricity. Will divide.
For Lease—120 North Blackburn

Commercial building now available on the downtown Brady square!
Lots of space for the money. Office space for one or two tenants upstairs. 
Ready to move-in…can make some alterations with a lease commitment. 

807 West 8th Street
Lovely 2 bedroom, 1 bath home. New paint. Hardwood floors, new electrical 

boxes, sprinkler system, laundry room. Great yard. Beautiful oak trees. Neat and 
clean. Owner/Broker

906 South Pine Street
2 bedroom, 1 bath home. Nice fenced yard. Storage shed. Carport.

130± acres near Melvin  REDUCED!
2BR/1BA farm house, barn, tank, fences in fair condition, electricity. 

180± Acres off Mason Highway
Rolling hills, live oaks, lots of wildlife, excellent place to build a home, water well 

included.  Call for details. $3,500 per acre Broker/Owner
Great Lot on Parkview Drive

Excellent place to build a home. Priced to sell.

Thank you for your business!

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

CONTRACT PENDING

NEW LISTINGS
Home and 10 acres—3BR/2BA, CH/CA, recently 
remodeled. Located about 5 miles outside Brady, 
this frame home has a great back patio, ideal for 
outdoor gatherings. Partially wooded with attractive 
rolling countryside. $125,500
1673 Acre game ranch in south Runnels & 
Concho Counties—Good recreational ranch with 
good mix of beneficial native brush, 4 stock tanks, 
one well, comfortable house/hunting cabin. Just 
$1,495 per acre.
•1023 W. 6th Street—Beautifully landscaped brick 
home in great neighborhood. Fireplace, screened-
in back porch, privacy fencing, two-car garage. 
3BR/2BA, CH/CA, new roof. Listed at $155,000.
•807 Poplar—2BR/1BA, hardwood floors, large 
kitchen, utility room. Totally revamped. Move-in 
ready. $65,000
•1021 W. 12th Street—Very nice, roomy 3/2.5 
home in excellent neighborhood. It is a split 
bedroom design with formal dining room as well as 
a living room, den area, large kitchen and excellent 
backyard. $169,000
•1400 S. Walnut—Large open design home with 
kitchen built for entertaining. Beautiful wrap-around 
porch for visiting with friends and neighbors. Priced 
below appraisal value.
•280± acres-Concho County—Northwest of Brady 
with over 1/4 mile of river frontage with access, a 
seasonal creek and 2 tanks. Secluded at the end 
of a county road, a hidden jewel. A 4,000 sq. ft., 
two-story lodge, open den, 2-story rock fireplace, 
bunk room, 4 BR/4BA, 3,000 sq. ft. shop attached, 
outbuildings and pens. Abundant wildlife and 
fishing. Furnished. $900,000
•12± acres—2007 Single-wide mobile home on 
over 12 acres of natural brush acreage, 2 metal 
buildings on slab with electricity; 20 x 20 & 20 x 24. 
Fenced perimeter.  $135,000
•1914 S. Pine—3BR/1BA brick home, CH/CA, 
completely remodeled. $75,000
•200 S. Loop—3BR/2BA brick home, 1,700 sq. ft. 
near Brady Lake. $98,500
280 Acres Riverfront—Over a mile of beautiful 
spring fed river with rapids and wide deep pools. 
Over 300 Pecan trees, irrigation well, fertile fields, 
house, two barns.  
•3,317 Acres - McCulloch and San Saba County 
Ranch—Over 4 miles of beautiful Colorado 
riverfront, artesian well, springs, house nestled in 
giant live oaks, numerous post oaks and elms, very 
little prickly pear, productive fields for income or bird 
hunting. Great ranch! Reasonably priced.

 HOMES ANd LOTS  
•700 W. 11th—3BR/2BA, recently remodeled, 
privacy fencing. $59,500
•106 E. Eva—3BR/1BAcompletely remodeled, new 
paint and wiring, new plumbing in kitchen and bath, 
hardwood flooring. $52,500
•103 Bruce St.—Over 1,800 sq ft., 3BR/2BA home 
with 15x24 metal building with automatic garage 
door opener, french doors, back patio, fruit trees, 
privacy fence. $140,000
•8 acre home site—Nice country location near 
Brady, wooded. $40,000
•Perfect family home! 4BR/3.5BA, approx. 2,254 
sq.ft. Open design concept, huge utility room, 
fenced backyard. Huge garage/shop located in 
Rochelle. Good buy at $109,000. REdUCEd to 
$89,500
•1403 S. Pine—2 houses on 1 property. One 
more than 3,200 sq. ft and the other with 1,964 
sq. ft. Great neighborhood, CH/CA, fireplace, best 
swimming pool in town. Good Buy at $298,000
•1206 S. Wall—Stately home in prime neighborhood. 
Large shade trees, located near school. Custom 
pecan wood decor, beveled glass doors, hardwood 
floors. 4BR/2BA plus guest cottage. Call for 
appointment.
•Great Neighborhood—Spacious 3BR/2BAhome. 
Pool, hot tub, corner lot. Call for appt. $182,000
•Live Oak Hills—2.175 acres, water and electricity 
available. Oak trees. $4,995 per acre
•210 North Loop—1,778 sq. ft. brick home. 
3BR/2BA, spacious kitchen, separate den and 
dining area, fireplace, CH/CA, two space carport, 
fenced backyard with view of Brady Lake.This home 
has 2 lots for the low price of $135,000!
•Live Oak Hills—4.734 acres, water and electricity 
available. Oak trees. $4,995 per acre

 HOMES WITH ACREAGE 
•Home and 10 acres—Austin stone home with 
wraparound porch, 1,736 sq. ft., metal roof. 3 
BR/2BA with office, tiled floors, fireplace, 34 x 36 
metal barn, 3-stall mare motel. Pecan trees. Just 
5 miles from town. $199,000
•Half way to Brownwood - Home in the country!—
Just shy of 2 acres with 3/2 home. Nice country 
kitchen, large family room, CH/CA, some hardwood 
floors, fireplace. 2,087 sq. ft. Listed at $129,800. 
Good Buy!
•NEW TWO-STORY 3BR/3BA HOME ON 3 ± 
ACRES—Menard. Two fireplaces, 2 living areas, 
CH/CA, great balconies and patios, carport, 
beautiful tile and rock work, large barn, 3,000 sq. 
ft. home. $325,000 Will negotiate!
•3BR/2BA home on 1 acre in the country. New 
carpet, new tile, new cabinets, new windows, new 
roof. 1,378 sq. ft. Great buy at $85,000. Owner/
Broker. (9 additional acres available for purchase 
with this property.)

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES
•100± acres McCulloch County with creek 
frontage on both sides of the creek in quiet rural 

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES (continued)
•1,200± acres—San Saba River in Menard County. 
Spectacular ranch with hilltop views, live water, cabin, 
shady pecan bottom. All paved frontage and well-
wooded with live oak, cedar & pecan trees.
•Home on 2.6 acres—Partial Austin Stone home. 
Modern kitchen with custom cabinets, granite 
countertops, hardwood floors, french doors, fireplace, 
new windows, new roof, and new CH/CA installed. 
$195,000
•HOME ON 3± ACRES-ROCHELLE—5605 Grace 
Ave. Large 2,590 sq. ft. stately home on 3± acres 
with 3/4 bedrooms and two bathrooms, high ceilings, 
wood burning stove. This home is a “fixer upper” with 
potential of being a beautiful historic home. Priced 
to sell at $43,000. Cash Sale Only. Some owner 
financing.

RANCHES ANd ACREAGE
•9 acres—Close to town on Hwy. 377. Richland 
Springs water and electricity available, some trees.
•39 acres Convenient to town. Excellent livestock 
pasture, paved frontage. Nice place to build a home. 
$2,300 per acre
•44 acres-McCulloch County—Very nice, oak 
tree-studded home site. Extra convenient to town, 
water and electricity available.
•80 ± acres—Menard County-just outside city limits. 
1 well, spectacular views!
•136± acres-CHOICE HUNTING PROPERTY—
Heavily wooded with primarily live oak and 
mesquite, stock tank, good set of steel pipe pens, 
county road access. $2,603 per acre
•Gorgeous place in San Saba Co.—147 acres of 
post oak- covered country. Secluded area, rolling 
hills, good water well, electricity on the place plus two 
stock tanks. Hunter’s cabin. Excellent deer habitat.
•169 ± acres Coleman County—Rural place with 
county road access, seasonal creek through the 
middle of the property with large trees creekside 
and productive fields on either side. $1,995 per acre
•200 acres with approx. one mile of riverfront!
Great family or hunting retreat with end-of-the-road 
privacy and seclusion. Elevation, heavily wooded, 
good grass cover. $2,895 per acre
•220 acres McCulloch Co.—Quality livestock 
property, primarily in improved grasses, 3/2 home, 
barn, livestock pens, creek. Good location!
•240± acres—Close to Brady. County road frontage, 
electricity, water and deer food plots. View of Brady 
Lake from high ground. Well balanced mixture of 
brush, oak, mesquite, cedar and a dammed creek 
traversing the property. Very large deer and turkey 
population.
•512 ± acres—Great deer, turkey, hog and dove 
hunting with excellent game numbers, hunting cabin 
with power and water. Lots of brush with some oak 
trees. $1,895 per acre
•600± acres—Comanche County—Pretty place 
with rolling hills, appealing view, meadows lined with 
tall trees, seasonal creeks with 4 BR brick home with 
fireplace and large barn. 
•738± acres—Concho County—Nice new 2BR/2BA
cabin, good wells, big deer, quail, turkey, food plots, 
some live oak. Ideal livestock/hunting ranch.
•740 ± acres Lampasas County—Beautiful grass 
meadow surrounded by large oak and elm trees, 4 
stock tanks, well, some klein grass, very quiet area, 
quick access to Austin.
•828 ± acres McCulloch County—Over 1 mile 
of river frontage, 4 acre lake stocked with fish, 
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
Lake from high ground. Well balanced mixture of 
brush, oak, mesquite, cedar and a dammed creek 
traversing the property. Very large deer and turkey 
population.
•512 ± acres—Great deer, turkey, hog and dove 
hunting with excellent game numbers, hunting cabin 
with power and water. Lots of brush with some oak 
trees. $1,895 per acre
•600± acres—Comanche County—Pretty place 
with rolling hills, appealing view, meadows lined with 
tall trees, seasonal creeks with 4 BR brick home with 
fireplace and large barn. 
•738± acres—Concho County—Nice new 2BR/2BA
cabin, good wells, big deer, quail, turkey, food plots, 
some live oak. Ideal livestock/hunting ranch.
•740 ± acres Lampasas County—Beautiful grass 
meadow surrounded by large oak and elm trees, 4 
stock tanks, well, some klein grass, very quiet area, 
quick access to Austin.
•828 ± acres McCulloch County—Over 1 mile 
of river frontage, 4 acre lake stocked with fish, 
community water, oak, elm and pecan trees, turkey 
roosting habitat, great combination livestock/wildlife 
property.
•2,590 acres–Coleman County—Scenic, 18 stock 
tanks, lake, ranch house, shop with office; oak, elm 
& pecan trees; 2 creeks, nice elevations.
•3,000 ± acre SOUTH AFRICAN HUNTING 
RANCH—Five star amenities with excellent hunting, 
3.7 miles of river frontage, 4,300 sq. ft. home 
beautifully landscaped with pool, 3,400 sq. ft. 2 
story hunters lodge. Great investment property. 
$1,850,000
•3,000+acre Central Texas ranch—Well managed 
with nice natural assets. Well water, variety of 
wooded cover, very gamey, good fences, small 
lake, hunters’ cabin. Very productive ranch, could 
generate multiple income streams.
•4,700 Acre Central Texas Ranch—Live clear water 
stream, older house, numerous hardwood trees, 12 
good-sized stock tanks, excellent livestock pens. A
premier wildlife and livestock ranch.

COMMERCIAL
•Commercial building—Almost 3,000 sq. ft., 
includes 2BR/1.5BA apartment. Corner location, 
great for convenience store. $75,000
•Excellent commercial building—Recently 
remodeled with two spaces of 1,600 sq. ft. each, 
plus extra storage or work space upstairs. High 
traffic area near bank and Post Office with big display 
windows. $235,000
•Choice commercial property—Almost two acres 
under fence. Very high visibility location. Includes 
attractive commercial building.
•Most attractive office building—in McCulloch 
County, 3,000 sq. ft. Austin stone with four separate 
offices, reception area and merchandise display 
have lots of room. Highway frontage on 1.82 acres.
•Successful restaurant on 5 acres-Menard 
County—Completely remodeled within the last year 
with new AC, plumbing, furnishings and equipment. 
Land has nice oaks and is good building site for 
home or store. Property has a large 72’ x 40’ shed 
with its own septic, a 10’ x 20’ storage building and 
12’ x 24’ office with add’l storage space. $245,000
MOTIVATED SELLER!
•SEVEN ACRE, EIGHT BUILDING WAREHOUSE
COMPLEx totaling 155,280 square ft. Heavy 
power, high volume natural gas, 185 g.p.m. Hickory 
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NEW LISTINGS

HShowplace home—The White Mansion, masterfully 
built in 1908, great architectural features. Handcrafted 
maple and walnut floors, 3 fireplaces, 3 ovens, granite 
counters, beveled glass. Three bedrooms in main 
house, each has a private bath. Guest apartment and 
guest cottage. Large entertainment building. Excellent 
for home or B&B. $397,000
H35 acres very near Brady—Stock pond, great bird 
hunting, some deer, mostly farmland.
H2111 Stanton—1,900 sq. ft. brick home, fireplace, 
3BR/2BA, sunroom, storage, oak shaded, great 
location. $169,900 Move in ready!
HCabin on 13 acres Mercury—Off the grid, solar 
power, water well, creek, wooded, wind turbine, 
numerous outbuildings. Cool and unique place. 
$95,000
HRiverfront home on 75 acres—Beautiful log home 
with views of the San Saba River Valley. River frontage 
on deep water, big shade trees and much more. Call 
for details.
H131 Lakeview Dr.—Actual lake home with super 
view of Brady Lake. Brick 3BR/2BA, CH/CA, fireplace, 
granite countertops and 52' sunroom. Floating boat 
dock, metal shop building with electricity. Put it on your 
list to check this out! $299,000
____________________________

HOMES
HGreat neighborhood—1,826 sq. ft. attractive 
home at 121 Parkview. 3BR/2BA, Corian counters 
and breakfast bar, fireplace, landscaped and privacy 
fenced backyard. $159,500
HOne of the best prices in town for a 4BR home! 
And it has new outside and inside AC units! Brick, 
2BA, in excellent condition. 1002 Sagemont. $99,000
HClassic home on hill in Mason—Imposing 2-story
masonry home with pillars, two wrap-around porches, 
new flooring, 1/2 acre lot. $259,000
HGood neighborhood—Well built and designed 
brick 2-story at 1600 S. China. Master bedroom
downstairs, brick fireplace, oak floors, lots of storage, 
2 shaded lots. 4BR/2BA with 2,182 sq. ft. $199,500
H2102 S. High—Choice home in a very good 
neighborhood. Brick home on slab foundation in 
excellent condition, 3BR/2BA with living room and den 
and large deck. Granite counters, tile floor in kitchen, 
easy clean double windows, sun room, and more! 
$185,000 $172,900
H127 Rochelle St.—Great lake home. Split design 
bedrooms and open living area. Extra sun room, of-
fice or whatever room. This home has a floating dock 
that is large enough for a great little dinner party at 
sunset! Call for an appointment. $185,000
H1205 Live Oak—2,066 sq. ft. 3BR/2BA, CH/CA, 
brick with metal roof, two-vehicle carport, utility, dining, 
large living with fireplace. Great locale with little thru 
traffic. $157,900
HHistoric 2-story home in Menard—3BR/2BA, 
gazebo, good neighborhood, fireplace, wrought iron 
fence. Just $119,000
H805 Poplar—2 or 3BR/1BA with large kitchen, 
appliances convey. Hardwood floors, fireplace and 
fenced backyard. Great covered patio for entertaining! 
Storage building with wood flooring and electricity. 
$69,000
H1600 N. Walnut—Good home buy! 3BR/2BA partial 
brick, large yard, CH/CA. $69,000 as is
HNice affordable home in good condition at 907 
W. 4th—3BR/2BA, fairly new flooring, parking for 
several vehicles, large shade trees. $65,000
H206 N. College—Home with guest cottage. Large 
producing pecan trees, comfortable 2BR/1BA home 
in good condition plus cottage for income or extra 
living space. $65,000
H2 lots—.293 acres on Old Nine Road. $3,900 for 
both 
____________________________

HOMES WITH ACREAGE
H41 acres—2BR/2BA home and guest house, 1,680 
sq. ft., fireplace, CH/CA, all new, groomed, excellent 
fences, creek, foodplots. Can't be fixed up anymore! 
$449,000 $430,000
HBeautiful brick home on 4 acres—2,334 sq. ft. 
built in 1996, 4BR/3BA, oak wooded and tastefully 
landscaped, many amenities. $295,000
HCustom Home on Hilltop on 10 acres—Nicely 
done home with gourmet kitchen, wood flooring, 
custom bathroom tile work. Secluded and gorgeous 
home site. $350,000
H160± acres McCulloch Co. with home—High 
on a hill sits a home with 20-mile views. It could be 
yours! All you could want in a home, plus 2 good stock 
ponds, good fencing, deer, turkey, and quail. Shown 
by appointment.
____________________________

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES
HRiver Front—15 acres in Menard County. Beauti-
ful property with large pecan trees, lush river front-
age, windmill, lots of game. Great family retreat.
H127 Rochelle St.—Great lake home. Split design 
bedrooms and open living area. Extra sun room, of-
fice or whatever room. This home has a floating dock 
that is large enough for a great little dinner party at 
sunset! Call for an appointment. $185,000
H480 acres on the San Saba River—This place has 
it all! Big trees, hills, good wells, large stock pond, 
new cabin, fertile field, loaded with game.

____________________________
WATER FRONT PROP. (con'd)

H950 acres near Fredericksburg with 2 creeks!! 
Numerous springs make gorgeous water holes on 
this ranch. Newer rock home, rock gazebo, new metal 
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